NO6000000450

questor's Name)	
dress)	
dress)	
y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nan	ne)
cument Number)	
_ Certificates	of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) y/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nan cument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



600067885456

03/15/06--01020--002 **35.00

& WORKE MAK 58 5000

BARRY L. MILLER*
GINA STEFFENS

CHAD C. CRONON of counsel

* Admitted in Massachusetts & Florida

LAW OFFICES OF BARRY L. MILLER, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
11 North Summerlin Avenue, Ste. 100
Orlando, Florida 32801
www.theclosingagent.com

Telephone: (407) 423-1700 Facsimile: (407) 425-3753

March 14, 2006

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

In Re: Amendment of "Shenandoah Condominium Association, Inc."

Dear Department of State:

Enclosed please find an Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation for "Shenandoah Condominium Association, Inc." along with the required fee of \$35.00 for the Amendment. We are amending the Articles of Incorporation from Shenandoah Condominium Association, Inc." to the new name "Pacifico Place Condominium Association, Inc."

Also enclosed please find an original copy of the new Articles of Incorporation with the correct name Pacifico Place Condominium Association Inc. as well as one conformed copy.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call. Until then, I remain,

Cordially Yours,

BARRY L. MILLER, P.A.

Widalis Munoz For the Firm

pc:

Enclosure(s):/as noted/

WM:

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

AME OF CORPORATION: Shenandoah Condominum As
OCUMENT NUMBER: No 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0
he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.
lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Widalis Mutor, Palalegal (Name of Contact Person)
The Closing Agent, Inc.
11 N. Summerlin Avenue, Ste. 100 (Address)
Orlando, FL 31801 (City/ State and Zip Code)
or further information concerning this matter, please call:
Widals Mumb at (ACT) 398-6919 (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
nclosed is a check for the following amount:
Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) S43.75 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$52.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet AddressAmendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Shenand oah Condominum Association	I, m
(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	•
NO6000000 450	
(Document number of corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Not For Profit Corporation</i> adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	
NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):	
Pacifico Place Condominuum Association, Inc (must contain the word "corporation," "incorporated," or the abbreviation "corp." or "inc." or words of like import in language; "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name of a not for profit corporation)	<u>.</u>
AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article	
Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC)) >
	5 -71
ASSET	N E
TO THE	ED 9: 35
	ယ္
The second secon	<u>်</u>
The second secon	÷
en e	, 5
	ART - 17 TO
المناف والمناف والمحتر والمناف والمنافي والمناف والمناف والمناف والمناف والمناف والمناف والمناف والمناف والمناف	* ******

The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: March 9 th 2006 Effective date if applicable: March 9 th 2006 (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Effective date if applicable: March 9th 2006
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was (were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was (were) adopted by the board of directors.
Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or
other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) Bayya Watson (Typed or printell name of person signing)
The Theoperature (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35